4
Electronic Protection Devices
for use behind 24 V DC Switch Mode
Power Supplies
 EPD24-TB-101
The protection devices EPD24 extend the ABB product range of modular DIN rail components by
electronic overcurrent protection modules for selective protection of 24V DC load circuits.
This protection is achieved by a combination of active electronic current limitation in the case of a short

in A
Order details
Type code
bbn
40 16779
EAN
Price
1 piece
Price
group
Weight
1
piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.
Order code
 0.5 EPD24-TB-101-0.5A 2CDE 601 101 R2905 829960 0.065 4
 1 EPD24-TB-101-1A 2CDE 601 101 R2001 829984 0.065 4
 2 EPD24-TB-101-2A 2CDE 601 101 R2002 830003 0.065 4
 3 EPD24-TB-101-3A 2CDE 601 101 R2003 830027 0.065 4
 4 EPD24-TB-101-4A 2CDE 601 101 R2004 830041 0.065 4
 6 EPD24-TB-101-6A 2CDE 601 101 R2006 830065 0.065 4
 8 EPD24-TB-101-8A 2CDE 601 101 R2008 830089 0.065 4
10 EPD24-TB-101-10A 2CDE 601 101 R2010 830102 0.065 4
12 EPD24-TB-101-12A 2CDE 601 101 R2012 830126 0.065 4
Selection table accessories
Selection table
Order details
Type code
bbn
40 16779
EAN
Price
1 piece
Price
group
Weight
1
piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.
Order code
Busbars for LINE+
and 0 V,
grey insulation,
length 500 mm 1)
EPD-BB500 2CDE 605 100 R0500 830140 0.20 10
Signal Bars
for aux. contacts,
grey insulation,
length 21 mm
EPD-SB21 2CDE 605 200 R0021 830164 0.04 10
1)  Max. load with one line entry Imax = 50 A (recommended: center-feeding)
Max. load with two line entries Imax = 63 A
NEW
Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 888.723.4773 - Web: www.clrwtr.com - Email: info@clrwtr.com
4
LINE+ 1
14
13
2 LOAD+
0V 3
Wiring diagramm
EPD24-TB-101